SAV Schoten - 2° criteriumcross zaterdag 27 oktober 2012

500m Benjamins Meisjes
1 Dalle Yodie
2 De Meester Hazel
3 Cabooter Femke
4 Van Overtveldt Kayleigh
5 De Jonghe Demi
6 Martens Julie
7 Foubert Arezina
8 Sebregts Ashley
9 Maes Fréderique
10 Jacquemin Yorunn
11 Borstlap Marjan
12 Van Wellen Lobke
13 Loveniers Lisa
14 Gotink Charlotte
15 Neys Ella

500m Benjamins Jongens

1 Janssens Gilles

2 Schuybroek Senne

3 Van Hoof Sette

4 De Pauw lan
Daems Jelle
Vankerkhove Gilles
Van Der Vreken Stijn
Potters Axel

9 Hassewer Seppe
10 Haentjens Cedric
11 Schadron Ruben
12 Neys Finn
13 Daniel Flor
14 Laureys Casper
15 Kanora Arno
16 Van De Velde Witse
17 Depraetere Simon
18 Gayare Droogendijk Alex
19 Kockx Dieter
20 Khalfaoui Ridha

N O O,

1000m Pupillen Meisjes
1 Henderickx Caro
2 Van Loock Rayna
3 Stuer Lotte
4 Ginee Aline
5 Schrauwen Anne-Sophie
6 Op De Beeck Jytte
7 Remy Merel
8 Vermeiren Julie
9 Rozendom Silke
10 Boeynaems Florence
11 Hargreaves Josephine
12 Janssens Kato
13 Smeets Elke
14 Borstlap Jolien
15 Steurs Tatiana
16 Van Looy Britt
17 Kinds Camille
18 D'Hooghe Inthe

8j
8j
7j
7j
7j
6j
7j
6j
6j
7j
8j
6j
7j
6j
6j

8j
8j
8j
7j
8j
7j
8j
7j
8j
7j
8j
8j
6j
7j
8j
7j
7j
7j
7j
6j

10j
9
9
10j
10j
9
9
10j
10j
8j
9
10j
10j
10j
9
9
9
9

ACSS
GAV
ACSS
ACSS
ZWAT
WALO
SAV
ACK
WALO
ZWAT
APSO
ACSS
ACSS
ACK
ACK

APSO
ACK
APSO
ACSS
ZWAT
WALO
ZWAT
ACK
ACK
WALO
ZWAT
ACK
ZWAT
ZWAT
AVI
APSO
ZWAT
ZWAT
ACK
ZWAT

ACSS
ACSS
APSO
WAV
AVN
ACSS
GAV
ACR
ACSS
ZWAT
ZWAT
APSO
ACSS
APSO
ZWAT
ACR
ZWAT
WALO

01:54
02:03
02:05
02:08
02:22
02:23
02:24
02:25
02:26
02:27
02:29
02:35
02:39
02:44
02:46

01:52
01:54
01:55
01:58
01:59
02:01
02:02
02:03
02:10
02:11
02:12
02:13
02:14
02:15
02:16
02:17
02:22
02:31
02:34
02:36

03:18
03:19
03:20
03:25
03:28
03:34
03:43
03:44
03:45
03:46
03:47
03:48
03:49
03:51
03:53
03:55
03:58
03:59

19 Van De Wiel Ellen

1000m Pupillen Jongens
1 Willems Thomas
2 Jacobs Tuur
3 Kerstens Toon
4 Beirnaert Brecht
5 Gorrebeeck Jimmy
6 Hofkens Quinten
7 Vyt Wannes
8 Ginee Yannick
9 Rombaut Stef
10 Smet Jacob
11 Morbée Gilles
12 Vermeiren Maarten
13 Vonck Bram
14 Schadron Simon
15 Gotink Wannes
16 Daniels Tars
17 Van Campenhout Robbe
18 Crauwels Wout
19 Van Look Kobe
20 Deraemaeker Rune
21 Buytaert Jairi
22 Laureys Ruben
23 Horemans Victor
24 Van De Velde Siebe
25 Deraemaeker Joren

1500m Miniemen Meisjes
1 Schadron Laura
2 Segers Emma
3 Gorrebeeck Robin
4 Loyens Suzanna
5 Hargreaves Charlotte
6 Siemons Sara
7 Zwaenepoel Tessa
8 Gotink Lisa
9 Verbist Lotte
10 Dierickx Zoé
11 Van Hooste Malou
12 Vanden Bosch Amber
13 Van Der Vreken Lotte
14 Willems Elinor
15 Paepen Nynke
16 Crijnen Marijke
17 Baeckelmans Morane
18 Schuybroek Chelsea
19 Nauwelaers Anthe
20 D'Hooghe Jade
21 Daems Lotte
22 Loos Silke
23 Van Bogaert Anke
24 Rosseels Anke

1500m Miniemen Jongens
1 Veldeman Evert
2 Bertels Mats
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3 Janssens Tias 11j SAV 04:31 4000m Scholieren Jongens
4 Peeters Tijs 12j SAV 04:35 1 Verschaeren Pieter-Jan 15] APSO
5 Schelles Vincent 12j WAV 04:39 2 Jonckheere Michiel 16] GAV
6 Ginee Jules 12j WAV 04:44 3 Vissers Thijs 15 ACK
7 Milde Sam 12j ACSS 04:47 4 Michiels Robin 16] WALO
8 Peeters Nick 12j WAV 04:51 5 Van Looy Bjorn 15 ACR
9 Van Wellen Quinten 11j ACSS 04:55 6 Van Looveren Jens 16] GAV
10 Crauwels Jonas 11j APSO 04:56 7 Schrauwen Niels 16] ACK
11 De Graeve Jasper 11j WALO 05:00 8 Peeters William 16) ZWAT
12 Mampaey Jasper 11j APSO 05:02 9 Schelles Maarten 14j WAV
13 Vermeiren Dries 10; GAV 05:13 10 Coppens Olivier 16j SAV
14 Smet Mathijs 11) WAV 05:19 11 Vandebriel Cedric 15) AA.
15 D'hooghe Siebe 10; WALO 05:25 12 Peeters Christophe 14 WAV
16 Bisschops Wietse 12j ACSS 05:39 13 Vermijlen Thomas 15 APSO
17 Da Silva Miguel 12j GAV 05:53 14 Verboven Sascha 15 APSO
18 Herwegh Silvano 10; WALO 06:28
19 Seghers Robbe 10j SAV 07:38 3000m Juniors Dames
1 Hattas Lynn 18] WAV
2000m Cadetten Meisjes 2 Van Dam Thessa 17j KLP
1 Verboven Tamara 13j APSO 07:32
2 Christiaens Charlotte 14j WALO 07:33 3000m Seniors Dames
3 Blokhuys Anne 13j ACSS 07:42 1 Vochten Kristel 33j GAV
4 Rozendom Sofie 14j ACSS 07:51 2 Renema Louise 30j LGP
5 Segers Robin 13j SAV 08:01 3 Peeters Muriel 22j ZWAT
6 Myncke Amber 12j ACSS 08:05 4 Martens Katarzyna 33j WALO
7 Van Houte Jana 13j WALO 08:15 5 Verheyde Natascha 34j APSO
8 Germeys Sarah 14j SAV 08:23 6 Eysackers Kim 21j ACSS
9 Blokhuys Patty 13j ACSS 08:26 7 Huygen Evy 30j WAV
10 Dieltjens Amber 13j APSO 08:28 8 Bastenie Cathy 30j SAV
11 David Joke 13j WALO 08:41 9 Van Springel Britt 20j APSO
12 Van Meirvenne Emma 13j AVI 08:48
13 Schuybroek Ashley 13j ACK 09:01 3000m Masters +35 jaar Dames
14 Van De Wiel Laure 12j ACSS 09:03 1 Bresseleers Petra 38j ACK
15 Porteman Sam 12) ZWAT 09:22 2 Dedroog Sylvie 43j SAV
16 Bartholomeeusen Lente  13j ACR 09:31 3 Vermeiren lise 42j ACR
17 Van Bogaert Inge 13) WALO 10:36 4 Adams Katrien 35 ACR
5 Konings lise 43j ACK
2400m Cadetten Jongens 6 Laurijssen Hilde 43j ACR
1 Rosseels Yannick 13j ACSS 08:26 7 Lens Inge 38 ACR
2 Van Hooste Timon 13j WALO 08:29 8 Van Dessel Kathleen 37 AA.
3 Veldeman Siemen 13j WAV 08:32 9 Sterk Nancy 43j NA
4 Jonckheere Simon 13j GAV 08:34 10 Vandendriessche Peggy ~ 40j AVI
5 Smeulders William 14j AVI 08:38 11 Geerts Suzanne 39j ACR
6 Brichant Yannis 13j SAV 08:45 12 Wuytack Sara 44j KLP
7 Cuylaerts Viktor 13j ACR 09:15 13 Servotte Kristien 40j WALO
8 De Graeve Sander 14j WALO 09:17 14 Van Stel Michela 43j ACSS
9 Loos Ignace 14j APSO 09:19 15 Lathouwers Nancy 42) WAV
10 Bekers Silvano 14j LGB 09:21 16 Stevens Tine 35) ACK
11 Boven Wout 13j GAV 09:22 17 Meulemans Ann 44j SAV
12 Crynen Karol 13j WAV 09:43 18 Molina Martha 41j AA.
13 Rombaut Bert 13j WAV 12:09 19 Adriaenssens Nancy 41j ACSS
20 Mertens Linda 41j SAV
2000m Scholieren Meisjes 21 Bosman Ann 40j LGB
1 Van De Vyfeyke Ynne 15) AA. 07:27 22 Lockkamper Christel 44j LGB
2 Simons Larissa 16] SAV 08:25
3 Merckx Kim 15) AA. 08:32 3000m Masters +45 jaar Dames
4 Vervioet Shauni 15j ACSS 09:10 1 Wens Petra 45 AVS
5 Dombrecht Dorien 15j ACSS 09:12 2 Scheirs Jeanne 48 SAV
3 Van Gaever Christel 47j ACSS
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4 Van Overveld Jeanine 51j ACK 13:44 16 Peeters Olivier 21j ZWAT 21:41
5 Springuel Arlette 51j AVS 13:46 17 Frans Dave 27j NA 21:47
6 Snoeys Marleen 45; ACR 13:47 18 Eysackers Kevin 24j ACSS 21:49
7 Blokhuys - V.D. Pol Marjan 47j ACSS 14:50 19 Nicolai Pieter 33] GAV 21:56
8 Tulfer Nadine 52j LGP 14:51 20 Van Goethem Jelle 30j WALO 22:00
9 Coenen Diane 52j AVI 15:55 21 De Bock Dirk 31j LGP 22:05
10 Verlinden Irene 53] WAV 16:03 22 Verbruggen Bart 22j SAV 22:08
11 Clijmans Mia 46] LGB 16:13 23 Janssens Sven 18] ZWAT 22:11
12 Nuyts Patricia 46j APSO 16:18 24 Broecks Daan 19j ACR 22:24
13 Lohr Sylvia 52j GAV 16:48 25 Hendrickx Simon 20j APSO 22:34
14 Verbeeck Linda 48j APSO 16:53 26 De Cleyn Stijn 33 LGP 22:42
15 Lorrentop Marina 53j AVI 17:06 27 Van Dievoet Steven 37j ZWAT 22:44
16 Spiessens Lieve 51j ACSS 17.07 28 De Cleermaecker Philippe 31j APSO 22:58
17 Oostvogels Anne 48] ACSS 18:29 29 Schuybroek Jiirgen 37j ACK 23:09
18 Jacobs Nancy 46j APSO 19:11 30 De Wilde Frederic 30j ZWAT 24:27
19 Everaert Carine 46j ACSS 20:13 31 Kennis Kevin 21j AA. 24:28
32 Thoen Stephen 22j SAV 24:29
3000m Masters +55 jaar Dames 33 Van De Velde Kristof 35 SAV 24:40
1 Raets Magareta 55] WAV 13:43 34 Van Den Bergh Wim 33j ACSS 25:19
2 Suykens Maria 59j APSO 13:50 35 Martens Bert 33j WALO 25:27
3 Struyf Lydia 56j ACR 15:26 36 Mesens Tom 20j SAV 26:35
4 De Bruyn Anne-Marie 65j APSO 15:36 37 Broecks Dimitri 21j SAV 28:24
5 Bakkers Joanna 69] ZWAT 15:57
6 Van Beek Rita 61j WALO 16:52 6000m Masters +40 jaar Heren
7 Desmedt Henriette 66j ACSS 18:22 1 Bartholomeeusen Eric 48j ACR 21:16
8 Rottier Francine 64j WALO 20:51 2 Lenders Frans 48j APSO 21:25
9 Meyer Viktoria 61j APSO 22:04 3 Defieuw Paul 49) AA. 21:54
4 Seghers Patrick 45j SAV 21:56
6000m Juniors Heren 5 Van Damme Guy 48] WALO 22:17
1 Van Roey Stijn 17j WAV 21:14 6 Kloeck Patrick 47 ZWAT 22:27
2 Van Keer Matthias 17j ACSS 22:01 7 Van Laenen Luc 40j ACR 22:49
3 Verboven Matthia 17j APSO 22:30 8 Van Springel Dirk 47j LGB 22:59
4 Van Den Bogaert Wouter  17j WAV 22:46 9 Smeulders Thomas 40j AVI 23:08
S Bierkens Dylan 17j ACK 23:22 10 Laurijssens Rudi 49j ACSS 23:10
6 Eykmans Glen 17j SAV 23:23 11 Mys Jean-Paul 46j KLP 23:16
7 Peeters Tom 16] WAV 23:43 12 Verschaeren Guy 45j APSO 23:24
8 Peeters Gunther 17 ZWAT 23:44 13 Kerstens Carl 42j ACK 24:06
9 Dirckx Stijn 17j ZWAT 23:58 14 Vermeiren Paul 42j GAV 25:04
10 De Bruyn Joppe 17) ZWAT 24:57 15 De Maeyer Jan 43j AVI 25:16
11 Spruyt Jeroen 17) WAV 26:18 16 Op De Beeck Filip 40] AA. 25:42
12 Van Springel Bjorn 18j APSO 29:22 17 Vancampenhout Guy 47j APSO 25:50
18 Geluykens Kris 46) WAV 25:54
6000m Seniors Heren 19 Raman Philippe 49] AA. 26:01
1 Van Dyck Tom 29j SAV 19:21 20 Brichant Patrick 45) SAV 26:54
2 Slock Andy 26j WALO 19:51 21 Pesters Bart 48] AA. 27:00
3 Van Dyck Dries 29 SAV 20:19 22 Van Bogaert Bart 41j WALO 27:02
4 Van Der Auwera Des 24j APSO 20:29 23 Goris Marc 48j LGB 27:08
5 Goderis Niels 19j GAV 20:40 24 Reynaert Rudy 48j WALO 27:56
6 Van Havermaet Hans 34j WALO 20:49 25 Alonso Fernando 40 NA 29:24
7 Willemen Tim 25j AVI 20:54 26 Gotink Danny 42j ACK 29:58
8 Van Damme Jorn 23] WALO 20:57 27 Herwegh Pascal 41j WALO 30:14
9 Constant Frederic 32j SAV 21:02 28 Weckx Peter 47j APSO 37:00
10 Kluskens Stijn 24j WALO 21:20
11 Paenen Ronny 39 LGP 21:25 6000m Masters +50 jaar Heren
12 Bes Senne 19) GAV 21:27 1 Woord Ruud 55j ACK 19:48
13 Rombauts Tim 32 SAV 21:28 2 D'Hondt Herman 51j WALO 20:10
14 Rozendom John 36j ACSS 21:32 3 Geudens Jan 55j SAV 21:30
15 Van Looveren Wim 38j ACK 21:34 4 Bosman Marc 52j WALO 21:35




SAV Schoten - 2° criteriumcross zaterdag 27 oktober 2012

5 Mistiaen Albert 54j AVI 22:02
6 Van Gaever Egied 51j AA. 22:07
7 Van Wolvelaer Luc 53] WALO 22:12
8 Joosens Erwin 52j ACK 22:20
9 Loos Rob 55] GAV 22:29
10 Bruggemans Marc 57j SAV 22:38
11 Grietens Jean-Marie 57j AA. 22:41
12 Van De Pol Eddy 54j APSO 23:01
13 Thijs Ludo 50; GAV 23:03
14 Pingnet Ludo 55] AA. 23:21
15 Raeymaekers Emiel 50j APSO 23:25
16 Meulemans Raf 57j AA. 23:28
17 Van Meirvenne Tony 50j AVI 23:42
18 Mistiaen Andre 54j AVI 24:07
19 Convent Dirk 59 APSO 24:09
20 Hendrickx Werner 51j APSO 24:19
21 Verschueren Frank 52j APSO 24:43
22 Michielsen Marc 50j ACSS 24:46
23 Martens André 59j WALO 25:26
24 Van Laecke Marc 53j LGP 25:59
25 Simons Jan 51j SAV 27:18
26 Willemen Marc 53j AVI 27:51
27 D'Huyvetter Guido 51j NA 28:29
28 Van Den Branden Patrick  56j AVI 28:36
29 Bastenie Luc 55] KAVWW 28:57
30 Van Capellen Dirk 57j AVI 31:53
6000m Masters +60 jaar Heren
1 Claessens Jozef 63j WALO 19:57
2 Michielsen Jef 65] ACK 20:42
3 Van Bunder Albert 65] WALO 21:00
4 Dal Bosco Jean 62j AVI 21:43
5 Van Wijck Jos 63j APSO 21:49
6 Wauters Francois 66j KLP 21:52
7 Martens Willy 64j AVI 22:22
8 Dhollander Rik 62j WALO 22:32
9 Roose Wim 61j ACSS 22:51
10 Oele Jaap 62j ACSS 23:40
11 Cools Hugo 65j KLP 24:12
12 Bos Jos 68j APSO 24:35
13 Goossens Ludo 61j APSO 24:59
14 De Jongh Walter 60j ACK 25:08
15 Nys Roger 68) WALO 25:13
16 Hermans Jean 63j AVI 25:18
17 De Lange Etienne 63j AVI 25:34
18 De Clerck Ludovicus 73j AVI 25:45
19 Van Keer André 69j ACSS 26:47
20 Akkermans Francois 62j ACK 27:21
21 Wuyts Leon 66j APSO 27:48
22 Roose Jan 62j ACSS 28:16
23 Van Hoof Freddy 63j WAV 28:50
24 Servotte Luc 63j KLP 30:41
25 Van Deuren Albert 62j SAV 30:44
26 Apiecionek Vincenty 64j WAV 30:56
27 Wuyts Albert 69 WAV 32:51
28 Faes Gustaaf 62j APSO 33:56
29 De Backer Ferdinand 68j APSO 35:47

30 Gysbergs Leopold 72j APSO 37:13
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